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 Wessler Engineering, Adam Sitka

Engineer 6219 South East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553

AdamS@wesslerengineering.com

Newton County Regional Waer and Sewer District

Owner 2243 East State Road 11, Morocco, IN 47963 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

Contractors Utility Service Co., Inc., Cristyl Smith
535 Courtney Hodges Blvd., Perry, GA 31069 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

1 P: 478-987-0303

bid@usgwater.com

TMI Coatings, LLC, Tracy Gliori

2 3291 Terminal Drive, St. Paul, MN 55121 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

P: 651-452-6100

tmi@tmicoatings.com

Viking Painting, LLC, Dominic Pedersen

3 10905 Harrison Street, LaVista, NE 68128 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

P: 833-847-8265

bids@viptanks.com

G & L Tank Sandblasting and Coatings, Isai Gomez

4 2101 Highway 64 West, Shelbyville, TN 37160 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

P: 931-735-6600

gltankcoating1986@gmail.com

Project Name: Tank Rehabilitation 
Owner: Newton County Regional Water and Sewer District

Bid Opening Date: December 2, 2025, 2:00 pm (local time)

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO. 287725.05.001
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 LC United Painting Company, Kanto Lulaj

3525 Barbara Drive, Sterling Heights, MI 48310 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

5 P: 586-634-2614

lcunited@aol.com

Maguire Iron, Inc., Alyssa Frantz

6 2001 E Robur Drive, Sioux Falls, SD 57104 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

P: 605-334-9749

bidreports@maguirewater.com

Michael Cole

7 The Villages, FL 32163 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

P: 618-593-6879

mikecole54@yahoo.com

L and T Painting, Inc., Leo Lulaj

8 50502 Hunters Creek Trail, Shelby Township, MI 48317 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

P: 586-873-0761

lulaj82@yahoo.com

Classic Protective Coatings, Inc., Heather Bauer

9 N 7670 State Highway 25, Menomonie, WI 54751 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

P: 715-233-6267

hbauer@classicprotectivecoatings.com

Tankez Coatings, Inc., Delmas Philpot

10 49 Jones Lane, London, KY 40741 11/21/2025 11/26/2025

P: 606-312-8300

dphilpot2015@gmail.com

Clearcreek Coatings, LTD., Imelda Roque

11 10836 Schiller Road, Medway, OH 45341 11/24/2025 11/26/2025

P: 937-315-8116 w/ PS

imelda@clearcreekcoatings.com
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